WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER EFFICACY LUMENS VOLTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LENS CRI
LIFE
HOURS
GL-SX100W 100 Watts 170 lm/W 17,000 LM 120-277V=H 347-480V=HV 40=400K 50=5000K
TYPE
III
80+ 75,000hrs
GL-SX150W 150 Watts 170 lm/W 25,500 LM 120-277V=H 347-480V=HV 40=400K 50=5000K
TYPE
III
80+ 75,000hrs
GL-SX200W 200 Watts 170 lm/W 34,000 LM 120-277V=H 347-480V=HV 40=400K 50=5000K
TYPE
III
80+ 75,000hrs
GL-SX240W 240 Watts 170 lm/W 40,800 LM 120-277V=H 347-480V=HV 40=400K 50=5000K
TYPE
III
80+ 75,000hrs
GL-SX300W 300 Watts 170 lm/W 51,000 LM 120-277V=H 347-480V=HV 40=400K 50=5000K
TYPE
III
80+ 75,000hrs
 SHOPPING CENTERS